EXHAUST FAN NOS  1.00  870.00 C + SGST 18% I/P 

RD

1  870.00  0.00

Make: RR Kabel For Amish Sir's toilet

Tax Details:  870.00 Material Amount :

156.60 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

1027.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

Payment 45 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE REALTY PVT. LTD. . 

At project site office officially.